Mitutoyo Corporation
20-1, Sakado 1-Chome,
Takatsu-ku, Kawasaki-shi,
Kanagawa 213-8533, Japan
T +81  (0) 44 813-8230
F +81  (0) 44 813-8231
Note: All information regarding our products, and in particular the illustrations, drawings, dimensional and performance data contained in this pamphlet, as well as other

(mm)
L3
(mm)
L4
(mm)
L5
(mm)
L6
(mm)
L7
(mm)
L8
(mm)
Cable
(m)
539-801 AT715-100 100 120 258 242 278 — — — — 3.5
539-802 AT715-150 150 170 308 292 328 — — — — 3.5
539-803 AT715-200 200 220 358 342 378 — — — — 3.5
539-804 AT715-250 250 270 408 392 428 — — — — 3.5
539-805 AT715-300 300 330 468 452 488 — — — — 3.5
539-806 AT715-350 350 380 518 502 538 — — — — 3.5
539-807 AT715-400 400 430 568 552 588 — — — — 3.5
539-808 AT715-450 450 480 618 602 638 — — — — 3.5
539-809 AT715-500 500 540 678 662 698 339 331 — — 3.5
539-811 AT715-600 600 640 778 762 798 389 381 — — 3.5
539-813 AT715-700 700 740 878 862 898 439 431 — — 3.5
539-814 AT715-750 750 780 918 902 938 459 451 — — 3.5
539-815 AT715-800 800 840 978 962 998 489 481 — — 3.5
539-816 AT715-900 900 940 1078 1062 1098 539 531 — — 3.5
539-817 AT715-1000 1000 1040 1178 1162 1198 589 581 — — 5
539-818 AT715-1100 1100 1140 1278 1262 1298 — — 430 — 5
539-819 AT715-1200 1200 1240 1378 1362 1398 — — 460 — 5
539-820 AT715-1300 1300 1340 1478 1462 1498 — — 490 — 5
539-821 AT715-1400 1400 1440 1578 1562 1598 — — 530 — 5
539-822 AT715-1500 1500 1540 1678 1662 1698 — — 560 — 5
539-823 AT715-1600 1600 1640 1778 1762 1798 889 881 430 215 5
539-824 AT715-1700 1700 1740 1878 1862 1898 939 931 460 230 5
539-825 AT715-1800 1800 1840 1978 1962 1998 989 981 560 280 5
�
PAT. JP3436510, US6329813, US6400138   P. CN1272620A, EP1014041A1
SERIAL
No.E3000001